

Legislation Text

File #: 24-1108, Version: 1

Public Works: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 3 to the contract 20-1682 with US Intelliwake LLC, for the software licensing fee to provide electronic invoicing and reporting resources to local governments through the North Texas Share Cooperative Purchasing Program - Not to exceed \$179,737.03, increasing the contract amount from \$318,413.98 to \$498,151.01 - Financing: Bond Program Administration Fund